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Hernandez Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

United Commando Fighters 11 2 0 0.846 4-2 1862.50 1447.60 2295.58

CindyLouWho 9 4 0 0.692 3-3 1662.90 1603.10 2027.50

Paul Saves the Day 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 1654.10 1478.80 2011.40

Pretty Young Thang! 6 7 0 0.462 1-5 1629.70 1808.40 1940.19

Simpson Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Pork Chop Express 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 1719.50 1635.50 2131.98

Funny Bones 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 1453.30 1413.60 1781.27

The Governor 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 1484.00 1565.90 1844.70

A.B. Hollywood 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 1424.10 1674.40 1756.89

Carruth Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Fantasy Freaks 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 1598.30 1638.00 1964.68

Desert Devils 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 1637.20 1623.20 2087.77

Those People 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 1456.80 1570.10 1842.29

WAC Attack 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 1642.20 1567.20 1959.40

Stallworth Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Colossus 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 1537.00 1514.60 1857.19

Goomba Stompers 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 1612.50 1566.90 1933.17

The Schmucks 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 1451.40 1550.60 1740.99

Los Batpoops 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 1449.00 1616.60 1749.10

Total Points
United Commando Fighters 2295.58

Pork Chop Express 2131.98

Desert Devils 2087.77

CindyLouWho 2027.50

Paul Saves the Day 2011.40

Fantasy Freaks 1964.68

WAC Attack 1959.40

Pretty Young Thang! 1940.19

Goomba Stompers 1933.17

Colossus 1857.19

The Governor 1844.70

Those People 1842.29

Funny Bones 1781.27

A.B. Hollywood 1756.89

Los Batpoops 1749.10

The Schmucks 1740.99
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